3.11 In Clause 39.2 replace the words "Appendix A 1" with words "Appendix A2" . 

3.12 In Clause 42.4 replace the words "Appendix B6" with words "Appendix BT'. 

4. The Special Conditions of Contract (S CC) shall be amended as follows: 

4.1 In Clause 41.2 replace the words 

"The ceiling in loca) currency is: 2 138 152,70 EURO (two million one hundred thirty 
eight thousand one hundred fifty two and 7011 OO EURO S only) exclusive of V AT." 

with words 

"The ceiling in locaJ currency is: 2 054 411,20 EURO (two million fifty four thousand 
four hundred and el even and 20/1 OO EUR OS only) exclusive of V AT." 

4.3 In Clause 50 replace the words "Appendix C/06" with words "Appendix C/07".